C
om
ponent Tester
Filter Capacitors in Solar Inverter Systems Accurately Assess Actual
Capacitor Loss ESR
ESR Is the Key Indicator
In solar inverter systems, high voltage,
high frequency, and continuous ripple

7
85 6
	▌ Ordering Information
6632C Capacitor Analyzer Standard Optional
• 6632C(Frequency Range 10Hz~10MHz) • FX-000C19 DIP Test Fixture
• Power Cord
• F423906A Kelvin Clip Leads (100cm)
• F423906B Kelvin Clip Leads (50cm)
• F663001A BNC Test Leads (50cm)
• F663001B BNC Test Leads (100cm)
• F663001C BNC Test Leads (200cm)
• F420001 External Voltage Bias (±200V/1MHz)
• F420003 External Voltage Bias (±40V/1MHz)
• F420005 External Voltage/ Current Bias (±40V/100mA)
• F420006 External Voltage Bias (±2000V/1MHz)
• FX-0000C6 DIP Test Fixture
• FX-0000C7 Dielectric Material
• FX-0000C8 Magnetic Material Test Fixture
• FX-0000C9 Material Testing Fixture
• FX-000C10 Bottom Electrode SMD Test Fixture
• FX-000C11 SMD Tweezers Test Leads
• FX-000C12 SMD Test Fixture
• FX-000C20 Liquid Dielectric Material Test Fixture
• FX-LR0001 Automatic Level Compensation Fixture
• FX-0000C4 DIP Test Fixture
• TL-000003 RS-232 Cable (180cm)
•	 TL-000007 USB Cable (180cm I Type-A TO Type-B)
• OP-663201 GPIB Interface
• PC Link Software